
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    43  NEWCHAA                                     (11:51.0  59:15.0 1:21.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Levi Rodriguez          8    11:00.7
  2      5  Jacob Lyons             7    11:34.5
  3      9  Andrew Lyons            6    12:01.5
  4     12  Ezekiel Moser           8    12:16.1
  5     15  Garett Brochtrup        8    12:22.2
  6   ( 16) Dane Albaugh            7    12:25.2
  7   ( 22) JD Hall                 6    12:50.3

  2.    58  St. Mary Catholic                           (12:21.7  61:48.2 4:07.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Fritz Staner            8    10:54.7
  2      6  Graden Gunderson        7    11:37.9
  3     10  Charles Rice            6    12:05.8
  4     11  Sam Kubicki             7    12:07.5
  5     30  Max Stratz              8    15:02.3
  6   ( 34) William Gruber          6    16:19.3

  3.    69  Weyauwega-Fremont                           (12:16.9  61:24.4 1:42.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Logan McDaniel          8    11:26.0
  2      7  Eli Ferg                7    11:40.5
  3     17  Aiden Schwirtz          7    12:31.8
  4     18  Owen Doherty            7    12:37.2
  5     23  Holpen Pagel            8    13:08.9
  6   ( 24) William Pingel          7    13:21.3
  7   ( 25) Sammy Azuara            7    13:27.8

  4.    74  New London                                  (12:25.1  62:05.2 0:45.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Hunter Kaepernick       8    11:59.6
  2     13  Abram Olson             6    12:17.6
  3     14  Gianni Leyva            6    12:21.6
  4     19  Parker Barrow           8    12:41.7
  5     20  Emmerson Horn           8    12:44.7
  6   ( 21) Owen Badtke             6    12:49.5
  7   ( 31) William Wilson          8    15:41.8

  5.   113  Clintonville                                (13:29.0  67:24.9 3:08.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Silas Howe              7    11:06.8
  2     26  Charlie Papendorf       8    13:50.0
  3     27  Noah Stevenson          8    14:02.8
  4     28  Javen Sonnenberg        7    14:09.9
  5     29  Ashton Ziebell          7    14:15.4
  6   ( 32) Edison Thunker          6    16:01.4
  7   ( 33) Aiden Hollenbeck        7    16:16.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Fritz Staner       8    St. Mary Catholic    10:54.7  5:30 
    2    2 Levi Rodriguez     8    NEWCHAA              11:00.7  5:33 
    3    3 Silas Howe         7    Clintonville         11:06.8  5:36 
    4      Norbert Cross      7    St. John Bosco Catho 11:22.2  5:44 
    5    4 Logan McDaniel     8    Weyauwega-Fremont    11:26.0  5:45 
    6    5 Jacob Lyons        7    NEWCHAA              11:34.5  5:50 
    7    6 Graden Gunderson   7    St. Mary Catholic    11:37.9  5:51 
    8    7 Eli Ferg           7    Weyauwega-Fremont    11:40.5  5:53 
    9      Jaydon Reese       8    Shiocton             11:53.4  5:59 
   10    8 Hunter Kaepernick  8    New London           11:59.6  6:02 
   11    9 Andrew Lyons       6    NEWCHAA              12:01.5  6:03 
   12   10 Charles Rice       6    St. Mary Catholic    12:05.8  6:05 
   13   11 Sam Kubicki        7    St. Mary Catholic    12:07.5  6:06 
   14   12 Ezekiel Moser      8    NEWCHAA              12:16.1  6:11 
   15   13 Abram Olson        6    New London           12:17.6  6:11 
   16   14 Gianni Leyva       6    New London           12:21.6  6:13 
   17   15 Garett Brochtrup   8    NEWCHAA              12:22.2  6:14 
   18   16 Dane Albaugh       7    NEWCHAA              12:25.2  6:15 
   19   17 Aiden Schwirtz     7    Weyauwega-Fremont    12:31.8  6:19 
   20   18 Owen Doherty       7    Weyauwega-Fremont    12:37.2  6:21 
   21   19 Parker Barrow      8    New London           12:41.7  6:24 
   22   20 Emmerson Horn      8    New London           12:44.7  6:25 
   23      Jeremiah Johnson   8    Bonduel              12:46.5  6:26 
   24   21 Owen Badtke        6    New London           12:49.5  6:27 
   25   22 Jd Hall            6    NEWCHAA              12:50.3  6:28 
   26      Monty Coldagelli   5    NEWCHAA              12:55.2  6:30 
   27   23 Holpen Pagel       8    Weyauwega-Fremont    13:08.9  6:37 
   28   24 William Pingel     7    Weyauwega-Fremont    13:21.3  6:43 
   29   25 Sammy Azuara       7    Weyauwega-Fremont    13:27.8  6:47 
   30      Jackson Coe        6    Shiocton             13:48.8  6:57 
   31   26 Charlie Papendorf  8    Clintonville         13:50.0  6:58 
   32      Ephraim Kremer     8    NEWCHAA              13:57.7  7:02 
   33   27 Noah Stevenson     8    Clintonville         14:02.8  7:04 
   34   28 Javen Sonnenberg   7    Clintonville         14:09.9  7:08 
   35   29 Ashton Ziebell     7    Clintonville         14:15.4  7:11 
   36      Dillon Krueger     7    Manawa               14:16.3  7:11 
   37      Benjamin Jorgenson 6    Shiocton             14:23.2  7:15 
   38      Dashiell Martens   7    NEWCHAA              14:38.5  7:22 
   39      Breckin Gleason    8    Marion               14:42.0  7:24 
   40      Patrick O'Brien    8    NEWCHAA              14:51.6  7:29 
   41   30 Max Stratz         8    St. Mary Catholic    15:02.3  7:34 
   42   31 William Wilson     8    New London           15:41.8  7:54 
   43   32 Edison Thunker     6    Clintonville         16:01.4  8:04 
   44   33 Aiden Hollenbeck   7    Clintonville         16:16.1  8:11 
   45   34 William Gruber     6    St. Mary Catholic    16:19.3  8:13 
   46      Bruce Ashmore      7    NEWCHAA              16:19.5  8:13 
   47      Logan Schmoll      6    Bonduel              16:21.9  8:14 
   48      Malcolm Leeman     6    Shiocton             16:34.6  8:21 
   49      Tyler Huss         8    Clintonville         16:55.4  8:31 
   50      Mark Buchholz      8    Suring               16:56.0  8:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Michael Schoultz   8    New London           17:25.7  8:46 
   52      Cael Erickson      7    Weyauwega-Fremont    17:34.1  8:51 
   53      Jason Weng         8    New London           18:35.8  9:22 
   54      Major Laakso       8    NEWCHAA              19:08.7  9:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


